Description:

Lot
ANILy

~ MLS 6751344 Residential

$265,000

1,759 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

414 Juniper Street
Brainerd MN 56401

Status: Active

Updated historic home in eyeshot to Gregory Park. Large, open floorplan with modern kitchen includes stone countertops
and breakfast bar. Much original woodwork still here to enjoy. Two bay windows add to the character of the home's dining
and living rooms. High ceilings like you've always wanted. Oversized, insulated 2 car garage offers plenty of room for
inside winter parking and shop space. A large fenced in dog run is big enough for multiple best friends. Great
neighborhood, walking distance to the hospital and just a 1/2 block to the park.

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

Garage Stalls

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

1878
0.14
60x100
2

181
$2,966
$3,664
2025

Basement: Concrete Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air

Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:

From stop light at Washington and N 4th St: Go North two blocks, take Right on Juniper St. Property on Right.
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