



MLS 6751344 Residential

\$259,000

1,759 sq ft 3 bedrooms 2 baths

414 Juniper Street Brainerd MN 56401

Status: Active

Description:

Updated historic home in eyeshot to Gregory Park. Large, open floorplan with modern kitchen includes stone countertops and breakfast bar. Much original woodwork still here to enjoy. Two bay windows add to the character of the home's dining and living rooms. High ceilings like you've always wanted. New Roof installed August 2025. Oversized, insulated 2 car garage offers plenty of room for inside winter parking and shop space. A large fenced in dog run is big enough for multiple best friends. Great neighborhood, walking distance to the hospital and just a 1/2 block to the park.

Additional Details:

Year Built	1878
Lot Acres	0.14
Lot Dimensions	60x100
Garage Stalls	2
School District	181
Taxes	\$2,966
Taxes with Assessments	\$3,664
Tax Year	2025

Additional Features:

Basement: Concrete Fuel: Electric, Natural Gas Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:

From stop light at Washington and N 4th St: Go North two blocks, take Right on Juniper St. Property on Right.



Listed By: Lake Country Properties

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.



Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470